‘SeEeFAM%ﬁ¥%ﬁVa%bﬁ444%’

These data are preliminary and have not undergone final quality control by the National
Climatic Data Center (NCDC). Therefore, these data are subject to revision. Final and
certified climate data can be accessed at the NCDC - http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov.
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MAX/MIN TEMPERATURE AND PRECIPITATION TABLE FOR CENTRAL CALIFORNIA
NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY - HANFORD CA
515 PM PDT Sat Jul 10 2021

Automated Surface Observing Stations /ASOS/

at 5 pm PDT/4 pm PST.

: High and low temperature today and 24-hour precipitation ending

BR HNX 0710 P DH17/TAIRZXZ/TAIRZNZ/PPDRZZ/SDIRZZ

: Id

Name

...Valley...

MCE
MAE
FAT
HJO
NLC
BFL

Merced

Madera

Fresno Airport
Hanford Airport
Lemoore Naval AS
Bakersfield Airport

: ...Desert...

NID
9L2
EDW

END

China Lake NAWS
North Edwards AFB
Edwards AFB

Elev

153
253
333
242
234
496

2283
2300
2302

¢ Unofficial Weather Stations

TIME

DH1700
DH1700
DH1700
DH1700
DH1700
DHM

DH1700
DH1600
DH1600

N NN NN N

~N

Max

Temp

111
110
111
111
112
109

118
115
114

N NN NN N

~N

Min
Temp

73
72
81
71
74
83

79
75
78

Approximate high temperature this afternoon and low
this morning.

Id

VIS
ATEC1
PTV
TFTC1
LOSC1

Name

...Valley...

Visalia Airport
Avenal

Porterville Airport
Taft

Los Banos

: ...Mountains...

YYVC1l : Yosemite Valley
MPOC1 : Mariposa

OMSC1l : Oakhurst

SE374 : Shaver Lake Temp
SHVC1 : Shaver Lake Precip
WSHC1 : Wishon Dam

RTMC1 : Three Rivers
KRNC1 : River Kern

ISLC1 : Isabella Dam

TSP : Tehachapi Airport
GVHC1 : Grapevine

KRTC1l : Frazier Park

¢ ...Desert...

IYKCl : Inyokern Airport
MHV : Mojave Airport
BORC1 : Boron

CFYCl : California City

Elev

292
787
442
759
120

4199
2231
2260
5421
5632
6549

856
3010
2680
4001
1358
4681

2455
2785
2450
2405

TIME

DH1700
DHM

DH1700
DH1650
DH1600

DH1615
DH1607
DHM

DHM

DHM

DH1600
DH1654
DH1657
DH1645
DH1700
DH1651
DH1618

DH1653
DH1700
DHM

DH1654

N NN N N N N N N NN N NN NN

NN NN

Max

24-hour precipitation ending AT 5 pm PDT/ 4 pm PST.

Min

Temp Temp

=
o

= o
NN N NN

110
111

108
109
108

91

93
110
107
105

97
105

97

119
108

116

N NN N N N N N N NN

NN NN

72

74
85

73
77
69
62

63
74
80
76
77
80
73

82
88
85
77

NN N NN N

~N

24Hr
Pcpn

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

N NN NN YN

~

Snow
Depth

temperature

N NN N N N N N N NN NN NN N

NN NN

24Hr
Pcpn

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

N NN N N N NN NN NN NN N

N N N NN

Snow
Depth

:These data are preliminary and have not undergone final quality

:control by the National Climatic Data Center /NCDC/. Therefore
:these data are subject to revision. Final and certified climate
:data can be accessed at www.ncdc.noaa.gov.



